O 00 N O O A NN A

10.
1.

12

13.
14.
15.

16

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Nazgul Evoque F6X

NRARTEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TRiR
* Top plate

+ Counter plate

MEA
* ArmA

HEB
* ArmB

AR
* Bottom plate

BVERFTEN#F
+ Arm guard TPU

915 KL BEFTEN{F
+ 915 antenna TPU

BIERBITED{
+ Front bumpers TPU

JSIRIFTENH
+ After bumpers TPU

EEREITENE
Antenna (HD) TPU

BB/ 15285 TEN{F
Buzzer TPU holder

LEDITELOGO #TEN4
* LED logo TPU
M3*32 N e
M3*32 hex Al.standoff
M3*23 N e
M3*23 hex Al.standoff

M3*10 W7 AR
M3*10 hex screw

M3*16 W7 IR
* M3*16 hex screw

M3*18 W7 IR
M3*18 hex screw

M3*8 N7NFIRL

M3*8 hex screw

M3*10 RN RiIgL
M3*10 Wash head hex screw

M3*12 W7 FRR%
M3*12 hex screw

M2*12 RN FARiRZ
M2*12 hex screw

M2*7 7 AR
M2*7 hex screw

M3*30 H/NRIZ%Z
M3*30 hex screw

M2*14 W7SFRIR%
M2*14 hex screw

X1

X1

X2

X2

x1

x4

X2

X1

x1

X1

X1

X1

x18

X6

x4

x8

x4

x4

x4

X6

x4

x4

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

M2*16 W7SFRIR%L
M2*16 hex screw

VERINSES 353
M3 Lock nut

M2 B IEE

M2 Nylon nut

HAE 26 PCUR
Black PC cam mount

HA 26 PCEES
Black PC tail cover

3%5%6 Bt
3*5%6 Nylon column

z=hi]am= g4
Battery Pad
XT60E-M T 25144 Z65mm

* XT60E-M with 14# wire 65mm
o (Ffi)/(additional parts)

1 AR AR T EN

* Base mount TPU

M2*4 HDE& LR IR 2L

* M2*4 HD cam plate screw

M2*3 1RGSR IR 22

* M2*3 Analog cam plate screw

M2*5 7R FR R 2

* M2*5 hex screw

B ELE

* Motor wire protector

LEDS35:1.5%123

* LED light strap1.5*123

LEDS35:1.5%110

* LED light strap1.5*123

LED /)M PCB-2

* Side Plate LED PCB-2

LED &#g PCB-2

* Middle Plate LED PCB-2

LED+BBUZ 43 B4R

* LED+Buzzer PDB

=% BlR T

* 3 pin terminal connector

20* 200/ B4 R Bt LT

* 20*200 Battery strap

20%250iB£F R BT

* 20*250 Battery strap

LEDS 5%

* LED light strap

SMAXZRRECHT EN{

* SMA grip TPU

INRERIPE

* Antenna tube

X6

X6

X2

x1

X2

X2

X1

X1

x4

X6

X6

x4

X2

x4

X2

X1

X1

X2

X1

X1

X1

X2

X (Ff1%)/(additional parts)

INKREIRIPENE

* Antenna cap

1BRNG4E
* Sticker




